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WE WANT TO BUY
YOUR

USED CAR '
There are definite advantage la doing business wish a franahlesd

Arc You New in Salem?
Old or New

Bring All Your Insurance Problem
to

KEN Dl NNIGAN

with

LEE OHMART 4 CO., REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone 24115

car dealer. !
1. You can uee your old car as a down payment oa a aew ear . . . a ofcourse. Uke the cash If you waah , ..
t. Pi ta service and expert repair are more readily avauable when naee
3. A factory franchised deaUr'a heavy taveetment demands a loag IsAal

poucy of square daeling.

Now Is
TO SELL PROFITABLY

IF
I. You want to trad into a "better

GEORGE W. II U BBS CO.
4 440 I jr old ranch type t bdr home on Urge lot Northeast 413SO dn.

10.750 1 home. hath. I.R. DH K hdw door, full basement witn seml- -

located North Salem. ' block to busfiU'.r.ed bedroom in basement in
Let w thow y u llu.. tl'.en 5 ou give u sn offer.

11 0O0 Mere 1 a dandy vi old home with 2 bdr. bath. Urge LR. K V-
enetian blind, fireplace located in on of the nicest districts In Salem

T 500 3t tnri. 1 bdr nou-- . barn, garage, quick freese plant ana som
furniture Good black .il near Keuer.

IS 000 84 acre farm completely equipped. 2 barn with drinking cups w
taniMon Some sttck revered white face bull. Good location. bu

by dcor Older but livable 3 bdr home
II 000 Wrecking yard piiU room & used car.. Including a.I bldgs. WOW

tow trv.ck. 1 ga rJT-- . 3 acreg of ground. NeU app 3.90 a mo. No

phone iniormaflon please

I. You r hopeful of getting a top price.

PHONE 3194 AND OUR REPRESENTATIVE WILL CALL

AND GIVE YOU A PROMPT. ACCURATE APPRAISAL

We Have Real Bargains to Sell
141 MERCURY SEDAN-FUL- LY EQUIPPED
1941 FORD SEDAN COUPE
1941 FORD SEDAN COUPE. RADIO at HEATER .
1441 FORD COUPE. A DANDY
1440 FORD COUPE
1441 STUDEBAKER SEDAN. A REAL CLEAN CAR .

1441 PACKARD 114 TEN. 4 CYLINDER SEDAN .
--441 PLYMOUTH TUDOR SEDAN
1934 CHEVROLET FOUR DOOR SEDAN ,

1447 FORD 1. TON TRUCK. 134" W.B LIKE NEW
1443 CHEVROLET 1 TON DUAL WHEEL PANEL

EXTRA SPECIAL BUYS
1434 HUDSON SEDAN- - OOOD SHAPE .
1937 PLYMOUTH TUDOR SEDAN. '41 DODGE MOTOR
1434 PLYMOUTH SEDAN. GOOD TRANSPORTATION

G CO ROE W. Hl'BBS CO.
133 N Capitol
Saieii1 Oregon

Phone 3031
Xve Ph I -- M3. 4037. 8l4i

TTII BEST TODAY
94 460 3 odrm home Ej.' ith acre, chicken Its. Urge garage, room
2 more r.euses, tnim Pj. Call Maddv for apptfO!

1037 FORD PICKUP

VALLEY MOTOR CO.
very neat St dean, wired for rang

2'. acre, with bd,m ..one
Hot W.te, Heater. Urge ba. n rh :cken hse good T' ' hwd fir. f.re- -General HoepltaU913 790 3 bdrm hooie close to Salem
place P May 1. ,hU u ':'DM'dly-

and beautifully finished,, Im.suburban on4 bdrm r.cine.
call Mt Den at U.m.hown by .pet plea,,

and" Et. Priced at 97.JOOerne, equ.pAll t.llao, fair bid,. C Tra r

S79 CENTER. SALEM

Ca i Mr Dent
BC .INKxS

No 3 Zone 171 feet by W 'e'. Street on three aide, or can be divided.
kflc.ylw.iU

SERV'K r STATION AND STORE
well located land, bldfTwo pur p station ore jod equipment,

Iqu;r Pncec at 93 730 Call M . Dent
GARAGE

Eo4pw.en & leaae in g -- vl vallev town Will invoice at price 93 300

Al'TO COL'RTS
W, have very well Iva'fd court, that will bear investigation, call

foi appointrr er.t. Maddv r Dent
gjjijg.

I rm house 2 lota beet of garden oi! Call for appointment.

OLSON & REEVE. REALTORS
Eve -

945 S Com ! 5t P'ore 4.190

"

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
180 South High

till 8o30

BR home Batr,. LR DinettS. K2SJIW Fu.n..!ed mew l,niurf :,.I 7 and school, latgebujinr. rirepla-e- . l hei'. ga.age. Close to bu
kit. good location

7 MO-Cl- ose to bua and sci.ool.. 3 BR houe LR. DR. K St builtin.. Ven
bllroi full bwntcnt. nil heat now. gauge, very good location

a g 500 Ver well built Inamated and w eatherstrippea. electric heat
pow)n 2 BR bath LR. DR K. & bulltini Ttreplace. Ven.

fMw.n. inw rl we t hm 2 noo down payment wll. handle
$1J 500-- -

thB- Time
7--

saa so
than you have used ear.

J

I

.120440
1149

- 1349 40
1044 44

Z 1344 40
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
"THREE H6US1T Trailers. ATJ In food

cond 3300 Silver Ion Rd.

For Sale Wood

Tri-Cit- y Fuel - Ph. 6683
910. 3 cord load of 14 In. Millwood

Freeh Cut I screened t Fir Sawdust
Edging. 93 30 Cord

ASK FOR SAH GREEN STAMPS
TRESH CUT screened saw dust. 94 94
load Ph 5333 Oregon Fuel Co' GOOD IS-i- n green edgings 3 30
load Oregon Fuel Qo Ph. 5533

T CD. LOAD Green ii-l- n sUb. til 00
Dry IS-i- n Ub, 94 per load. Oregon
Fuel Co Phone 9533

U mcfl OLD growth Mr. 114 del
Arnold Phillip. Box 341. Turner. Ph.
1X2
"It IK dry fir. Wfll del. Ph. j-t- tll

"DRY Planer ends. II In ff sUb
wood. Screen essrdut. Phon 134.

g 43M per lold.
Oreeon Fuel Co. Ph 5333.. . .' - w I 1IS In. OLD rut coosuurve weoq u- -
rper Boje, 2Q23 S. 13th ph 4433.

CAPITAL LUMBER A

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
14-- la and 4-- 4. dry sUb.

blpck and sJab for furnace
Highway Fuel Co.

STOVE at DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH 4444
1 tN FIR "wood PbTTn
West Salem Fuel Co.

14-1- 14. DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD
DRY PLAHER END)

SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DaXJVERIXS

DIESEL AND STOVE OtL
Phone : SaUra 0ll

Alee pick up wood at 133S Edgewater

Woo-d-

Old and Secoad Growth Fir
LOADS

Delivered to Salem 91140
For Order Pleas Call CoUeet

Independence 43
INDEPENDENCE LUMBER AND

MANUFACTURING CO.
Independence. Oregon

Farm Equipment
GIBSON you lid tractor tmmed-U- tdelivery. Plow, die, woanera.

harrow, cultivators, dosers. scrap- -

L C Miner. RlckreeJL Ore.

Motorcycles

Anderson Motorcycle Co.
Sales A sorr, 410 Edgewstec. Ph. ar

Indian
SALES SERVTCX PARTS

All makes usod wnrryli
bought aoad tepoited

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone 90S

Ledges
LO OT. MEETS evacy We

VUitors welcome. HJ .rref M-- . fV-yf- y

fiommunicaUoa. rifl pat.

BY OWNER - house On
Brown Rd. Now ready to move tn.
Rt t. Box 34--

e6mxTEX?rRNlSHEto
Modern new 3 B Room house hdwd

floors located on Mission St. See this
at SSM0.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S Com'l Phone 2 -- M 97
" 6.STN6RTH COTTAGE

Walking distance from town Lovely
2 bdrm. home. lge. 11v. rm. Dble. ga-
rage. tdMO.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance

MO N High Pbone 7504
LOTSNrOT

Yes. we have 'em. North, all sue,
a. low as 110 down aV 110 Mo.

50x125. J3rd As Claude, comer. t600
JliO down.

S0vl20 S. Summer. (00
47xlOO. Grant St just off 17th SaM.
SOxlOO. Baker at Norway. S10O0.
100x124. Cascade Drive. View. S1230
i ac orchard, near Roaedale. 91250

'i down.
1?, sc I mile S W. Timber. I1J50

$350 down
Call Mr Crawford

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph 3310. eve 337 N High St

9100000 DOWN
3 room and bath. North, paved

street. 2. blk to bus. near all sch.
Full price 94975. Call Mr. Picha.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3210 337 JNT High Street

WHY BUILD1 I can sell you a dream
house on Fairmount hill for what It
coal. 940.000 This is really a beautiful
home and must be seen to be appre-
ciated Shown by appointment only
Call Mr Reese

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3310 337 N High Street

HERE'S A BUY in a 2 Bdrm home,
fullv plastered 4c papered Int Haa bath.
LR DR Kit Built-in- s. the pUce la In-

sulated, has attic space for extra rooms
or storage. Dble garage, considerable
furn goes Close to bu St sch located
415 S 20th St To be shown by ap
pointment only

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3210 3J7 N Hljji ?'.r?J

97lVkl NEW 2 BDRM plastered home,
harrtwood fir Imm pvs. Lge. lot. att.
garage. Call Mr. Reese.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N High Street

EA UTTFVLRa nch type 2 B R home
125 ft lot H w floors FliepUce Dbl.
garage Equipped for Bendix. Elec.
heat $14 0O0

J BR home, located east Double
lot Tull basement On pavement Dou-
ble garage Every, modern conven-
ience and a lovely home 31S.0O0

Acreages from 2 to 40 A Located in
the Keier and Mission Bottom dis-
trict Improved or unimproved Let
us know vour need,

Nice httle place 2 B R Modem Nice
lot Close to bu and store G.raj;e
Onl 9470

(roodwin arnl McMillin
404 Court St Phone 4707

Special price iosoo
If you want a real value In a sub-

stantial 2 bedroom plastered home
with extra lot In good location, call
Walt Musgrave

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

233 EPGEWATER PHONE 5100

$9750
Beautifully constructed Colonial style

home, liv rm with fireplace, din. rm .
kit utility rm. 2 bdrm St bath Att.garage Sealed upstairs Completely in-
sulated St weatherst ripped. Small lot
In exrellent location close to Engle-woo- d

school Good bus service
Csll Colemsn. 44M. day or night with
COLB XTH LAND CO.

1483 Center
t'OTTAGE. wired for range.

I A nuU. berries, elect water system
On bus line 9 mi south, left at June
Uoo of QBE and Jefferson Rd

$7450 Special
Good 2 h'lroom home In Improved

home dii t One block to bus Close
to grsde and Junior High school
929V) oo Down and small monthly pay-
ment

Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg Phone 9510

Insurance-Mt- j -- Loan
1 acre north, new i rooms anoTbath.

on paved road near Hayesvtlle school
Phone 24701. Alden Bowes Real Estate.
22H6 Fairgrounds Rd

REDUCED 31000 00 TOR QUICK
SALE. Owner must sell 2 yr. old 3
bedrm, horn on tg lot. city bus by
door. If you mia this you mis a real
buy. Call Ed. Luxinbeai.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St

Phone Eve eo

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

91000 DOWN 3 bedrm . living rm .

dining rm . kitchen, utility rm and
bath. Corner lot. Few Urge fruit lit
Full pric 94300

EXCELLENT LOCATION on N. Cot-ta- g

Walking dlsUnc to town. Very
dean two bedrm. home. Full base-
ment. Auto, oil furnace. Double garage.
Lot about 90 x 144 90500.

CHOICE HOME IN CHOICE LOCA-
TION. 9 room. H W. floors: ftrpUee.
Patio. Fenoed in back yard. Really a
nlQ home. 113.900 For these end many
more CALL or SEE

Lo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

3S years of depend a bU aervtee
to horn owners"

344 SUU St. Phone 0241

house. Bug by door. 1414 Monroe. E.
Solera,

RM. HSE . lge. living rnv. I sets of
plumbing. 91500 down. 4o per month,
full price 94.900

F. H. Weir
REALTOR

1S4T S. Com'l St. Phon Mil
.0(xi bOW7T-ortralerh-

oue will
buy this modern houae. Bath.
L R . kitchen with nook. Basement
with wood furnace. Urge lot. Full price
94400, too mo. Rt g. Box 433. Glen
Creek Rd West Salerg

"13-NZ- aT nOvft Caxtleo aWe.
close tn suburban. Raise most of living
here.

9600 I bdrm. modern home oe bus
line. Almost an acre berries, flower
and garden. Ajso room for e tew ehiek- -

10.500 Very nice home tn a
fine district. Has everything for com-
fort. Including Urge lot for garden.
Thla should appeal to aa elderly couple
who want a nice, quiet location. Call
Mr. Holme on thla one.

913.300 Specloue Eaglewood
dist. Basement, air conditioner, lovely
Undscape. Priced to move quickly.

9330 Lovely haIf --acre lot. on pave-
ment, to Keixer diet. Build, a home here
and never be crowded.

Salem Realty Co.
144 ft High Phone 7940
jTyenlng - 2. --4773 - -
iS&b CJLljr M.7S0. Urms. I bdrms,

living rm.. kit. and nook. Urge bath-
room, elosed-t- n pofeh. atUehed garage.
NW gsTden. fruit end nuts. Lot TOO X
104. Keer busk Owner. Phoe t304. 444
Hansen At.

S BDRM. HOUSE. 1 yr. old. Utility
rm at else, water syst. Some fruit trees
and tardea now la. With furniture:
elee. tang. Sire, heater, weahlfls ma-
chine. On eeeovat ei deeth h fimliy,
prteed to seU at riOOO. giouO dn. Move
right ka.

F. H. Weir --

aEALToa
LMT t. (lotaaMrcIaJ fboae Mil

4f VTP ZU: Colonial type home.Km eotastruetsKl and easily
d liv. rm. with peosled

flrepUee. dl. rnv. kltcham and utility
rm, torgo rov upetairs. Attached ga--
rage. , ID iTOUtrniv insula tea ana weui-- L

Lifetime awning,. Small lot
ateeewood dastrlet. Phone MM.

43 A. RIVER BOTTOM farm, north of
Sahrm. Best soli. Modern bidgs-- . irri-et- ed

Several other farm, small. 34 A. for
936O0; to Urire one. 927JO0.
"Harvey" MUYSKENS BROS "BUI"

w'lth RALPH BENT. Realtor
The Quonaet Bldg.

Phone Salem. Ore.
MAKE US AN OFFER

31 ac. BUck. well drained sou, Ea.t.
S room modern plasteted home. barn,
silo, poultry hse. Some orchard St ber-rv- es

Exrellent term, too. Call Mr.
Crawford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph MIO. eve. 3J7 N High St
"YOtTD BE TTAPPYTe-Iiv- ein this
ranch type farm houae. modern andnewly painted. Ha lee. liv. room. 3
Bdrm. Beautiful Kit. Lge. Bdrm. and
gives impression of generous living
quarters. 433 sc. 30 ac. eultlv. 13 ac.
hop. l. ac. orchard, t ac. berries. 2 ac.
pasture. 1 ac. timber. 3 stream., 4 ac.
Uke. New cedar poie. with 13 ft clear-
ance. 2 garage.. 36x32 barn, pouttrv
hse 3 sheds, hop drier. 1 kiln, fenced.
Call Mr. Klein

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street

9150 PER ACRE
SO acres grade A dairy 7 miles Sa-

lem good soil 33 ac Cult. Bal. Timberpasture 5 Rm. modern houae a Bar-
gain 912.000

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770JS Com'l Phone

94000 00 FULL PRICE for thla 40
acres, fenced pasture and timber land,year around water, nice barn, good
building spot. 9 miles south. Pavd.
road. Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

Ed Byrkit and Co.
Realtors

"LOOK" 09 acres. Complete act offarm buildings. 4 yrs old Tip-to- p con- -
dit.on. 3 Room house. LR. DR. 1 Urge
on. Large Bath. Hdw nr.. rireplace.
Basement. Automatic furnace. Close to
town. For only 915.200 00
330 Chehmeketa Ph 3091 or 9704

Evening

Aereage
33 AC. PASTURE land, rood 2 bdrm

house in beautiful setting Small barn,poultry hse Lge garage This is southor ssiem on good oil road. Call MrReese.

Burt Picha. Realtors
Phone 3210 S37 N High Street
410 MILES EAST BETHEL SCHOOL

80 acre. 63 A. cult . 23 A timber
and pasture On 2 road. 1 paved, som
aiTracr view Dldg sites with FINESPRING Only 5'. miles SUte St. citylimits. 411 700.

Walter Socolofskv
Real Estate - Phone 8433

3 ACRES CLOSE to tore. school.
bus modern 4 bedroom plastered home
and 2 small houses a bargain at 910,- -
MMl.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S Com'l Phone

Yerv Unusual Setting
Beautiful view property on S River

Rd 3 mi from city with older all
modern 2 hedrm home. Ine fireplace
Plus additional Bldg sites. 5 A. In all
911.000 Exclusive sale by
"Harvey MUYSKENS BROS lU-wrvi

RALPH BENT. Realtor
The Quonaet Bldg

Phon Salem. Or

Suburban
OUT WALLACE ROAD, t acr. 3

bdrm older horn. In good repair, va-
riety of fruit. At berries, chicken houae.
a good buy at 97000 00. Call Ed Luktn- -
oeai

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors S41 ChemekeU St

Phon Eve.

Wanted ReaJ Eatata

Stop - Look - Investigate
Before hating your property for sale,

investigate our close personal service.
No obllgstlon. of course
"Harvey' MUYSKENS BROS "Bill"

W'lth RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 South Commercial St.

The Ouonaet Bide
Phong Salem. Ore

DAIRY or general farm near Salem
with good soil St modern bldg. Writ
Box 27 car Statesman
HAVT TOT A BUsTNTSS for SAU

If you do, writ Box 33. car of
Statesman Will consider anything. In
or around Salem. Also conalder a buai-n- e

location Give deUlU first letter
""PRIVATE PARTY w.nU i to 1 scr.
with small houae near Salem. What
have you? Box 40. Statesman,

home in of hear
Salem. Box 41. Statesman.

Business Opportunities
WANTED Grocery store business ta

Salem or vicinity. Box 90. SUteeman.

Apairtment House
Apt plus living quarter. Income

approx 9344 pee mex. beside living
quarter. Extra Urge corner lot. north.
Plastered upstair 4c Uwn. Full price
$17,300. One-ha- lf cash will handle Bal-
ance at (.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3033 PortUnd Rd. Ph TW or
FOR Smell A attop in a
thriving town. A good buy for 2944. N
p. Sullivan. Box 443. Ore

WT HAVT a "well WaUUTwaJ aoelT- -
anc 4 gift shop doing a nice business
Inventory price 912.SOS. N phone in-
formation.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
Mf--

'f
M Com'l Phone 3034. Evee 4344

FOR SALE: Commercial welding
hop Equipped with machine ahop end

welding equipment. BeesoetabU pric.
Possiorlmrnartlv 444SCoral.

Nearly new. excellent construction.
food location North, "partly furnished,

Uutvdry room. 9341 monthly
tnoome. Let us discus prtee 4x leims
with you. CaU Ut. Crawford.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3?10. eve 337 N. High St

wJwnTDwN Busioees Iocs t ion
about 33x40 ft. ground fir. office fur-
niture 4s Was for eeU. Can Mr. Ptehe.

Burt Picha, Realtors
rtaone 14 W W. High Street

Building for sale. Main
highway frontage. 2 mod-

ern offices, display rmM
warehouse & garage space.
By owner. Ph. 8605 or
24252.

Attention Investors
t beautiful modem apartment houses

in excellent condition. Located close
to eenter of Salem. Rentals run 4114
pee mo for one. the other 344 and this
can be Inert seed. Ne phone Inform --

taoa, pieese. -
See BL C. Corey wtth

Art Madsen
LTM State 81. Pti. B3S0; Ere. t!

Business Rental
Suburban, new, bldg. good location

fo Or, DenUet. gin sheav eta. Seat 71
per month.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
If. po-- t TU

4 units ail sUrtris good tiscomo at
low eoet csoee SaUra HJ44 Terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
T74 S. ComX Phone 81

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE TBS

MOVE RIGHT IN thts nice, new 3
BR horn. Plastered. LR. Dinette. Kit .
lovely bath. Near sch it bu. Priced
now for 95930.

DANDY NEW 2 BR home East. Elec.
cooking. Car. Bus by door. Iramed.poa. Term half cash, owner cerry
bal. $3775.

ONE OF THE BEST BUYS as all
completely redecorated. 2 BR. LR. DR
At Kit., bath, all Urge. Just off Slat
St

LARGE LOT 93 x ISC. only 1 yr old.
nice 2 BR home Plastered. HW fir.Ven blind Bendix may be Included
Priced for 900. only 91000 down SEE
THIS AT ONCE IF INTERESTED.

C. W. Wasson. Sales
Henry Torvend. Farm Mgr.

EVERYONE NEEDS INSURANCE
SEE

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
435 Court Street

Ph Eve.. and
taToon BEaTTTFUT. NEW MODERN

BRICK AND FRAME HOME
Large liv im with flrepl . dining

rm. kit. breakfast rm. 3 large bedrm
with double wardrobe and hath. Allon one floor Basement has party room
with fireplace and extra bedroom withbath, automatic oil heat, double ga-
rage. This is a good buy.

We alo have 3 new I bedroom home
93000 down Bal. F H A. Call Coleman,
day or night.

Colhath Land Co.
1W3 Center St

BY OWT7eR; 2 bedrm. mod hseA.7t
Iarage. chicken house, lge lot Fruittree, garden space avail Will
discount 3" if aold before May 1st. S.
E. Mers 50 Abrams Ave Capitola dist

NEAR WALLA CT. ROAD "

9850 i. Acre St New 1 BR Home
llwd firs in LR. Attached Gar. View.
92SM Dn will handle

970002 ACRES St Older 3 BR home.Berne, family orchard. Nice View.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

PH F 1 1 Wallace Road Rt 1. Box 182
WE TIaVe some nice homes for sale

in West Salem. Let us give you more
particular

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PHJTIl Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 143

WES?rSLEMHr?OMt
4 BEDROOMS In A- -l Condition.

Close In A very good buy at 94300.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH 611 Wallace Road Rt 1. Box 192

WORTH N6T TAR 0TTT
Older 3 BR home, nice location, part

bsmt. Garage. Lge trees Must sell.
92430 dn will handle 94060 full price.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH 8F11 Wallace Road Rt 1. Box 162

NELSON NEWS
IM D POS PARTLY FURNISHED
Newly Modernised 4 rm home 2 Irg

bdims Wall to Wall rug Oil circ Elec.
ranre Sc mHcl tuintsntngs Well lo-

cated price onlv 93.100
GOOD 2 BDRM. 97000

Modern pUvered home with 2 bdrm.
L R Kit St Nook. Basmt. elec water
heater with more than 1 ac of good
garden land Convenient to city bus St
school

10 AC 91400 DOWN
All in cultv 4 ac in orchard. 4 ac.

in grain 7 rm plastered home, bath,
elec lights, electric water htr Wired
for elec range Chicken hse Brooder
hse Spring. Elec. pump. Full price
97050.

ATTRACTIVE INCOME
GOOD PROPERTY

A residential 3 unit court plus own.
er' home Good net income Sm up-
keep expense Rentals tn conformity
with rent control. 917.500

If none of the above meet your re-
quirements tell us what you want, we
probably have It listed

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtor

703 N High Phone 4T2
99750 00 NICE 4"BDRM TTorne. dining

room. Liv. rm. kite, paved St. Call
Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eve
93000 00 DSf TA? suburban Xasl.

full price 98300 00 Large home with
4 bdrms good bsmt. furn. s lot of
house for the money. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU StPhone Eves,

$4500 Full Price
3 bedrm. Ea.t. extra Urge lot. sloes

to school and bus. single garage, pri-
vate well. Term may be arranged.

$4600 Full Price
9 bedrm South on ME. part base-

ment, furnace heat, garage. 4 acre.
Thla U a good buy.

3 Bedroom and Den
Nearly new. auto. heat, single ga-

rage, large lot. ThU la a good buy at
910.000 Term

If you want an extra nice 9 bed-
room home with Urge living room and
modern auto, heat In EngUwood Dtst..
See thts on st 911.300

M. 0. Humphreys A Co.,
Realtors

30 Portland Rd Ph. TWO ox

Ed Byrkit and Co.
Realtors

SUBURBAN, t BR. Kltch. DR. LR.
Bath. Plastered. 1 yr old IneuUted. Dee
Heet. Elee Hot wtr htr and wired for
range. 94SM.M, eon also be bought fur-
nished. 1 bl to bus

CLOSE TO TOWN, large lot. Con
Fdn. 3 BR. Bath. LR. DR. Be Haat.
Bullt tn. Wired for rang. Elec Hot
wtr htr. Sue by Door. 1934 Broadway.
94900 00.

FOUR BEDROOM. Engliah style. 1 yr
Con fdn. Shingle roof. Plastered. Hdw
floors FlrepUee 8 BR, Bath LR, DR.
and kitfh com. 3 BR up. t beth. Base-
ment. Garag. Good loietaon. tlt.Oon oe
334 OvsmekeCs Ph 9441 or 9704

Evening

for Sala tmrmt
t AcALs lT acres berries. m.

house. Spring and creek. 1 blk. seh., ml. to store. sVerry crop should pey
94 of purchase price. 10.000. Some

2gQtf rsJTsTinJi' RIEL
Phone TT30

i40-Acr- e Ranch $15,000
da. TS aere eultlv, som tim

ber. Fear round creek. Dark soil. Bam
44 x 44, sen houae. Feavced 4c cross
fenoed. I wells. Very good semi --modern

3 bearm house. Mew paint a roof.
Conteet

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

BiSroOU HWlTw'lth noveJ
appointment oa one acre East. Has
that nice old gnarled appU tree sot-
ting tn front yard. 90330

43 ACRES PRUNES. Not too good
not too bed. but some dsy soon they
won't be had because they are going
for only 9100 per acr and that Include
a house end barn. Don't get hurt tn the
rush.

41 ACRS DAIRY FARM. 13 stanchion
barn. Modern 4 bedrm. home In beau-
tiful setting. Salem en front steps. ThU
to the answer to the desire of the city
man who wsoU to farm ana can't get
the little lady to the country. 926.000
For these and many more CALL or
sxa

Lo N. Childs, Ino.
Realtors

H rears of dependable servlee
to hornS owners'

144 SUto St Phone trVl

M m n raa 1 A eawsa lswiataa Si A

pehi bmL in timber and ptMtvirsj.
UaUaM iA ogas. KfVflta rw4 aywae.ssssvuesa aa a ww ew's, wws aa- -
buildings, prune dryer. Her s a real
buy for fTlfiQQ. Includes tractor and
equlpm t. V down orchard ta fine
shape.

Rudy Calaha Co.
Realtors

131 M. Klgh St Ph. M3S; Eve, IT71

A REAL HOBBY FILBERT ORCHARD
12 acre of nice young filbert aome

open land. IS acree In all. .mall house
paied roef 2 drilled well. Price M S00

NEAR MIDDLE GROVE SCHOOL
130 acres of good Willamette soil

pios'ly all under cult J acre, jtnw-ber:i- e.

aome timber, bal under cult
T m house 3 barna & other lutbuild-tn- g

Irrigation well with motor on
road Vf YOU WANT A REALrived INVESTIGATE THIS NOW

orncE space
2rd floor .ocatlon, first office

pare close to city center completely
fer-ridele- auto-hea- t, can arrange sat-
isfactory lease.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
13 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings - 7772. TCTS.

For Prompt. Courteoua Service. List Your Property With Ua

RELM ANN'S REAL ESTATE COLUMN

Bllverl n Ph 154

LOCATION

630

- 713

DONT MISS THIS
12.500 down will buv this new home

with auto-he- at hdwd firs, t nice
bdrms. c drnette. Garage attached Im-
mediate possession. Price 39.300.

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
Modern-stt- e t rm home, excellent

view of nitns. It valley, lge. window.,
splendid floor plan, fireplace, lota of
closet space, auto-o- il heat, dble ga-

rage. SO K 100 ft lot YOU CANT BEAT
THIS at 11200 FHA approved

WOODWORKING SHOP
Completely equipped best of ma-

terial. 1947 pickup excellent shop bldg
In splendid location North.

barn, chicken house: fruit and nut
trees Only tlO.MM Can be purchased
furnished. No. AM

1 ACRES
Willamette and Amity .lit soils: close

in Northeast well built 7 --room houae)
with fireplace barn: this
is a real place. Make aa offer on
No. 10M.

OPEN
every day are the FHA. home locat-
ed on North 24th St (North off Vtar-k- et

) : drive by and see them today I

Home
One you will be proud to com home

to 3 BR. bath and shower LR. DR.
fireplace, full beaement. and dble ga-
rage. Large Poultry hauee. On acre
plus. On paved road, and close to school
and shopping center. Full price only

14.00O.

Combination Farm and
Dairy

This farm Is equipped to make mon-
ey Rata good crops, and milk a few
cows. Do either or both. Very nice 4
BR country home, fireplace, etc. Large
barn, poultry house, garage, machine
.rved. alio and It la nicely Uld out.

1 acres for is.000.

Stock Farm
Over 300 A with nice Urge home, big

bam. poultry house and shed. Family
orchard. ISO A cultivated. 130 pasture.
Two live streams. Bveeutlfwi setting on
paved road, not too far out. North.
Price on this Is only 1100 per sore and
don't buy It all If you don't want It.
Good Urms f10.000 should handle. See
Wamberg

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
' -- v - -

BY OWNER: I rms. partly fin. up
util. tuba. elee. h. w V. blinds, built
ins. double gar, t A . room for another
house. 4000 Earl Ave., off Lanprtex.

OUR HOME at 330 West Superior hi
for sale. It has 4 bedroom. 9 Urge.
1 small. OU beat, full bath end show-
er up end half down. Drg. room sod
Irving room has wall-to-w- all carpet.
Large nook. Lovely yard. Outside petlo
and fireplace. Full sealed basement
and party room. Price S14.S00. Call
owner. Hunt Clark, at 3344 or BIOL
Immediate poescasiQQ.

HAVE BEAUTY of s home. I Bdrm.
Bath. LR. DR. Kit. Butlt-tn- e.

Full besmt . Elec. cook. Slec. wtr. htr.
Auto, oil htg Bus by door, close to
ch. V ahooping; outdoor flrepL Beau-

tiful Uwn Is shrubs It's newly painted
in St out. Loan value Is tope on this
home. The prtee Is 314J00. Terms to
be arranged. Located north. Caul Kr,
Klein.

Burt Picha, Realtors
W W. High Street

BUILDING SITES
ttxTTt Grand view, MorninaTidv.
73x100 Fine district.
T5x 154 Another A- -l Vocation.
54x103 Near Junior high.
41x130 Cood court site.
130x179 Ariothar fine eourt site.

"Walter Socolofsky
Reel FJstate - Phone wi

BV OWNER: Mod. bedrm borne,
dbl plumb. V blind. firepU dbl garage.
Cor lot 47xl3C fruit Ac mtt trees. Extra
lge rm over garage, oil Beet, full
beemt. On bus line. 11444. Ph. 4541.

DUTCH colonial
A beautiful home with real dollar

value. 4 bedrooms, sun room, music
on . acre of well improved

Enm with plenty of expensive
Double plumbing, steam heat,

double garage, city water and own
pressure system. This ham wtll never
be out oi style tltJOO No 410.

SUBURBAN
NortheeaM 1 13 acre mod- -

horn with hardwood floorJrnce, fully Insulated. 1 -- stanchion

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
01 a Slarh Evening and Sundays: 23 Ph

DAILY CROSSWORD
XL 11 L Iie7 r SiMT 7
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$18,500, So. Church St.
Large g bedrm home, com plete In

werii detail, apacioua rooms, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, double plumb-
ing Large basement with auto, gas
beating anil The grounds of this prop-art- y

ara beautifully landscaped, shrub
oil all types and large) tree) giving set-
ting sajdoni found even In Salem.

See H. E. Corey with
Art Madaen

Iffl 3Ut. St. Ph WO; Eve Wll

No Charge for Showing
this . sll mod suburban place
with 1 A fruit and mrta $10,000.

View Property
3 lovely homes, on for you and on
r your bean pal. One rm . the other
rm Both ultra-mo- d. Located side

v side Large lota, attached carafes.
:dwd firs., auto. fir. furnace. One
12 000. the ether 114.000 Terms.

Lawrence Real Estate
IX AN 8 AND DfSURANCT

SO N H'rh Phong T300
350 CJ ; M pwr mo inc. M . 3 rma--
hath dn , 3 partly finished up Art.

garage. 344 Hollywood Ave., off Su- -
Verton

Stmtemn
CUaslftal AdTortlaltigT

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per 11m 15
Three) tnertiBa per llno..40
Sfai tnaerUeM per tin COe

One month per Ubm
Minimum char Se: t tt. mia.

S0; tL amiav Lzt. No U.

Cout S Wwrtls U Uae.
Copy for thai page accepted until

g:30 the evening before publication
(or classification. Copy racwived af-

ter this time will be ran under the
heading "Toe Late to Classify."

ReeJen la city briefs Ue IU
The Statesman reserves the right

to reject questionable advertising
It further leaervei the right to place
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